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AREX SOLAR FLOODLIGHT LED
BLACK - AR- SFL-10W

Products Information:
Arex Solar Wall Light LED comes into different modes:

1. Automatically turns ON at the dusk and remain 20% brightness.

2. Automatically turns ON to full brightness (1080lm) when motion is detected in the range <8 metre and the turns to 3%

brightness in 20 seconds of no motion.

3. Automatically turns ON turns on to full brightness (1080lm) when motion is detected in the range <8 metre and then

turns off in 30 seconds of the motion.

Products Features:

®  Zero Electricity, ®  Solar powered
®  PIR Detection, ®  Light ON/OFF automatically
¢ Cordless ® Battery Replacement

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS

Model:  AR-SFL-10W

Wattage: 10W
Supply Voltage (V): AC2.8V-42V

CCT: 3000K
6500K
CRI: 230

Light Source: SMD 2835
Operating Environment:  From -15°C to +55°C

Arex Led Solar Floodlight led Black- AR-SFL-
10W Data Sheet, Last update: January, 2018

Application Area:

® Building wall, garden,
Billboard, Pathway

e  Street, Parking Lot, Courtyard

Product Code:

Led Quantity:
Rated Lumen:

Lumen Efficiency:

Beam Angle:
Rated Life(L70):

Barcode:

1007000026
1007000027
60 pcs
800 Im

118Im/w
120°
35000 Hours

www.arexled.com

Any enquiry: +6 03-38857088 (Office)
Email: ynanming@yuanming.com.my
Fax: +6 03-51671613
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